Standard Results

4/21/2018

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20002 Ide / Keller 4493 3.138

20001 Chelsea / Nord 59.86 2.355

Novice A - Regular

SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 1 0 0 0 95 1
1 1 1 2 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
4/21/2018

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20212 Bravo / Hemmer 48.74 2.893 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20214 Gritty / Cerilli 48.83 2.888 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20201 Gunny / Cerilli 54.79 2573 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Dazzle / Prebish -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20204 Toobe / Kramer -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20205 Dekes / Patsaros 64.69 2.180 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Keely / Durst 66.00 2.136 2 1 0 3 o0 NQ
20210 Tig / Lipaj 54.38 2.593 o 1 0 1 o© NQ
20203 Finale / Base -- - - - - - ABS
20207 Maverick / Smith -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16401 Millie / Wehde 47.38 3.546 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Penny / Meyers -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20404 Vancouver / DeBerry  54.30 3.168 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20403 Usher / Jebens 59.97 2.868 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
20206 Harley / Semanisin 65.33 2.633 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20211 Brie / Aldrich 65.89 2.610 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Chewbacca/ Shumak 39.99 4.301 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Cedar / Becker -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20406 Ripley / Nilges 85.19 2.019 6 4 0 2 0 NQ
20410 CRISPR / Hanson 71.66 2.400 3 0 1 1 0 NQ
20411 Soren / Hopper 67.29 2.556 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16601 Becca / Doan 37.64 4570 O 0O 0O 4 o0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:3 NQs 12 %Q:20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20620 Mica / Selbert 46.45 3.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Melia / Heberlein 46.56 3.780 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20407 Love / Patterson 53.89 3.266 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20408 Loki / Richardson 55.30 3.183 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20605 Cherry / Johnson 59.18 2.974 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Stout / Durst 57.65 3.053 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Grace / Dunn 80.06 2.198 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Solo / Munn 51.85 3.394 1 1 1 3 0 NQ
20610 Bogie / Belz 56.76 3.101 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20613 Toohey / Pudenz 55.09 3.195 3 2 0 5 o0 NQ
20615 Poppy / Petree - 0o 2 1 2 0 NQ
20616 Bailey / Seiter 36.89 4.771 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20617 Frankie / Hawkins -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20619 Heat / Reynolds 51.43 3.422 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Zeal / Narta -- - - - - ABS
20621 May / Porter -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20622 Tempe / Collins -- 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 65sec Qs:8 NQs 3 %Q:73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 39.44 4361 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Split / Kramer 39.63 4.340 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Trigger / Cerilli 39.81 4321 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16805 Ryann / Bettis 40.11 4.288 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Badger / Cerilli 42.00 4.095 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Pica / Foss 4253 4.044 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Firefly / Bosecker 49.72 3.459 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Silk / Esherick 51.01 3372 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Keeva / Collins 42.69 4.029 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Bonnie / Hugo 55.69 3.089 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Oakley / Lipaj 49.35 3.485 1 0 0O 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 62sec Qs:25 NQs 16 %Q:61

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20824 Rivet / Wiese 3545 4965 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Meeka / Heberlein 36.80 4.783 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20815 Holster / Cerilli 37.09 4.745 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Vvroom! / Fingland 38.81 4535 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Lili Ann / Gooding 38.85 4530 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Georgia / Brostrom 39.73 4.430 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Wicked / Lass 40.09 4.390 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Colt / Cerilli 40.77 4317 21 O 0 0O o0 o 100
20813 Helix / Hanson 40.82 4.312 21 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

4/21/2018

20836
20828
20804
20603
20820
20832
20841
20839
20822
20834
20808
20819
20838
20830
20612
20618
20602
20801
20802
20805
20809
20812
20817
20818
20821
20825
20826
20829
20831
20835
20837

Cookie / Reis
Coney / Petree
Ziva / Bettis

Dela / Hallenbeck
Emmie / Harmon
Beatle / Patterson
Piper / Smith
Ranger / Frye
Samson / Allen
Chase / Semanisin
Kaii / Sprenkle

Cam / Hemmer
Cassi/ Hill

Maggie / Richardson
Deuce / Timm
Aurora / Fisher
Tuxx / Collins
Bounty / Cerilli
Savanna / Cocciola-
Cruise / Smith
Kelso / Hewitt
Marshall / Comstock
Maggie / Locke
Gracie / Belz
Secret / Reynolds
Rigby / Patterson
Dune / Cocciola-W off
Jockey / Cerilli

Belle / Shumaker
Cinch / Foss
Whack / Kramer

41.02
41.32
4157
42.19
42.74
44.67
44.75
45.88
46.08
46.15
46.27
46.34
46.44
48.30
48.94
49.76

42.07
56.06

41.28
38.36
55.60
63.62
44.17
41.59
44.07
37.35
36.07
46.59
43.93

4.291
4.259
4.234
4.172
4.118
3.940
3.933
3.836
3.819
3.814
3.804
3.798
3.790
3.644
3.596
3.537

4.184
3.139

4.264
4.588
3.165
2.766
3.985
4.232
3.994
4,712
4.879
3.778
4.006

20
20
20
19
19
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
12
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

4/21/2018

20840
20806
20811
20816
20833
20842

Lexi / Bettis
Sculpin / Brewer
Chance / Rapacz
Kizzy / Narta
Liesl / Walton

Porter / Brewer

3.845

Master - Regular

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/21/2018
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16806 Split / Kramer 38.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16802 Keeva / Collins 41.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16801 Badger / Cerilli 42.81 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Firefly / Bosecker 51.98 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 43.45 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Pica / Foss -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Oakley / Lipaj 39.38 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Trigger / Cerilli 49.79 1 0 0 1 © NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:9 NQs 12 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20810 Lili Ann / Gooding 36.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20831 Belle / Shumaker 37.42 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20829 Jockey / Cerilli 37.70 O O O o0 o 100 3 25%
20815 Holster / Cerilli 38.71 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 4 25%
20837 Whack / Kramer 39.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20820 Emmie / Harmon 41.60 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Colt / Cerilli 42.03 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20839 Ranger / Frye 43.30 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Kaii / Sprenkle 44.56 0 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Tuxx / Collins 42.39 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Bounty / Cerilli 45.23 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Ziva / Bettis 42.69 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
4/21/2018

20812 Marshall / Comstock 35.62 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Samson / Allen 52.13 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Wicked / Lass 41.91 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Rivet / Wiese 41.83 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20825 Rigby / Patterson 44.53 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20826 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  53.46 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Vvroom! / Fingland 38.88 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20830 Maggie / Richardson  46.54 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Cinch / Foss -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20811 Chance / Rapacz -- e ABS
20816 Kizzy / Narta -- e ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R wW T F E
16209 Bill / Nall 4199 3.358 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16201 Cuda / Polys 4151 3.397 1 0 0O O O 95 2
16203 Katie Blu / Nall 33.08 4.262 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16206 Sammy / Billingsley -- e ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
16404 Partygirl / Omalanz 46.79 3.676 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Echo / Watson 58.97 2917 O O O o0 o0 100 2
16405 Sin / Polys 50.55 3.403 0 1 0 0 O 95 3



Standard Results

4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16604 Talia / DeBerry 55.10 3.194

16605 June / Mack --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults
R w T F E

O 0 0 0 O 100 1
- e e e ABS

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/21/2018

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 70sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12801 Reese / Timm 39.90 4.311 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Tia / Hugh 5753 2990 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

12802 Chloe / Eberhart 40.03 4.297 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Chanel / Whitaker 44.67 3.850 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:11 NQs 7 %Q: 61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16832 Ice / Kramer 37.03 4.753 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Sage / Bailey 38.09 4.621 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Iceman / Becker 38.32 4593 28 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 3
16814 Billie Jean / Eberhart  38.52 4569 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Clip / Cerilli 41.66 4.225 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 49.63 3.546 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Summit / Cocciola-W  49.75 3.538 17 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
16821 Max / Hugh 52.07 3.380 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Skyler / Jebens 5245 3.356 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Elle Mae / Lass 5262 3.345 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Clyde / Hugo 54.21 3.247 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16817 Milo / Bosecker 62.75 2.805 1 0 0 1 o© NQ
16822 Sydney / Wiese 47.99 3.667 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Jordie / Smith 52.58 3.347 0O 2 0 0 O NQ
16824 Autumn / Skinner 68.30 2.577 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Josie / Brinson 50.10 3.513 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/21/2018

16828
16834
16815
16830

Lily / Nilges
Roxie / Frye
Penne / Walton

Tripp / Cunningham

52.47
41.93

Master - Preferred

3.354 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
4.197 O 1 0 0 0 NQ
- ABS
- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/21/2018

12 inches MCT 65 sec NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FT{.’IUHS Score Place
12802 Chloe / Eberhart 42.94 1 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 60 sec NQs 2 %Q: 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16820 Sage / Bailey 37.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16832 Ice / Kramer 38.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16814 Billie Jean / Eberhart  39.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Elle Mae / Lass 55.69 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Milo / Bosecker 58.03 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Iceman / Becker 42.51 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Tripp / Cunningham -- - = - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/21/2018

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Chelsea / Nord 22.77 5.007 0 1 0 0 NQ
20002 Ide / Keller 28.79 3.960 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/21/2018

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs7 %Q: 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20214 Gritty / Cerilli 31.39 3.632 0 0 0 0 100 1
20402 Chewbacca / Shumak 27.26 4.182 1 0 0 0 95 2
20212 Bravo / Hemmer 31.24 3.649 1 0 0 0 95 3
20201 Gunny / Cerilli 46.66 2.443 0 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Dazzle / Prebish -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
20204 Toobe / Kramer 3191 3.573 2 1 2 0 NQ
20205 Dekes / Patsaros 4421 2.579 0 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Keely / Durst 53.17 2.144 4 2 4 0 NQ
20210 Tig / Lipaj 37.86 3.011 2 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Ripley / Nilges 32.67 3.489 1 2 1 0 NQ
20203 Finale / Base - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Penny / Meyers 24.15 5.507 0O 0O O o 100 1

16401 Millie / Wehde - 3 3 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 39sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20407 Love / Patterson 27.08 5.022 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Harley / Semanisin 33.67 4.039 O O o0 o0 100 2
20207 Maverick / Smith 28.18 4.826 1 0 0 0 95 3
20408 Loki / Richardson 38.09 3.570 1 0 0 0 95 4
20617 Frankie / Hawkins 41.34 3.290 1 0 0 0 91
20211 Brie / Aldrich 36.40 3.736 4 2 2 0 NQ
20403 Usher / Jebens 36.13 3.764 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Vancouver / DeBerry  30.92 4.398 0 1 0 0 NQ
20411 Soren / Hopper 51.87 2.622 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Bogie / Belz -- 4 4 4 1 NQ
20613 Toohey / Pudenz 26.96 5.045 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/21/2018

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs7 %Q:22

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20410 CRISPR / Hanson 30.07 5.188 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Melia / Heberlein 3246 4.806 0 0 0 0 100 2
20405 Cedar / Becker 43.14 3.616 3 2 2 0 NQ
20601 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 47.46  3.287 2 2 2 0 NQ
20608 Solo / Munn 35.43 4.403 0 2 1 0 NQ
20619 Heat / Reynolds 38.07 4.098 1 2 2 0 NQ
20620 Mica / Selbert 41.19 3.787 3 2 2 0 NQ
20817 Maggie / Locke 4577 3.408 1 1 0 0 NQ
20840 Lexi / Bettis 27.04 5.769 0 0 1 0 NQ
20621 May / Porter -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20622 Tempe / Collins -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16805 Ryann / Bettis 27.37 5554 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Becca / Doan 2788 5452 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.54 5326 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Badger / Cerilli 28.88 5.263 14 O O o0 o0 100 4
16810 Pica / Foss 30.09 5.052 12 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Oakley / Lipaj 31.32 4.853 11 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Silk / Esherick 35.13 4327 7 0O 0O O O 100
16804 Firefly / Bosecker 36.82 4.128 6 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Bonnie / Hugo 42.33 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Keeva / Collins 28.89 5.261 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Split / Kramer 34.25 4.438 2 2 1 0 NQ
16812 Trigger / Cerilli -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 42sec Qs:24 NQs 20 %Q:55

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20829 Jockey / Cerilli 25.68 6.075 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Lili Ann / Gooding 26.20 5.954 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Tuxx / Collins 26.56 5.873 15 0O 0O O O 100 3
20814 Meeka / Heberlein 26.59 5.867 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20827 Vvroom! / Fingland 26.82 5.817 15 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Georgia / Brostrom 27.21 5733 14 0O O o0 o0 100
20828 Coney / Petree 27.79 5614 14 0 0 0 0 100
20615 Poppy / Petree 28.04 5563 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/21/2018

20804
20836
20822
20823
20815
20838
20801
20839
20843
20813
20618
20802
20820
20834
20603
20612
20605
20606
20607
20616
20805
20808
20809
20812
20818
20819
20821
20824
20825
20826
20830

Ziva | Bettis

Cookie / Reis
Samson / Allen
Wicked / Lass
Holster / Cerilli
Cassi/ Hill

Bounty / Cerilli
Ranger / Frye

Colt / Cerilli

Helix / Hanson
Aurora / Fisher
Savanna / Cocciola-
Emmie / Harmon
Chase / Semanisin
Dela / Hallenbeck
Deuce / Timm
Cherry / Johnson
Stout / Durst

Grace / Dunn
Bailey / Seiter
Cruise / Smith

Kaii / Sprenkle
Kelso / Hewitt
Marshall / Comstock
Gracie / Belz

Cam / Hemmer
Secret / Reynolds
Rivet / Wiese
Rigby / Patterson
Dune / Cocciola-W off

Maggie / Richardson

28.06
28.27
28.96
29.15
29.24
29.76
30.28
30.46
30.64
30.77
31.76
32.12
32.39
32.39
33.07
34.73

40.75
55.05
26.97
29.47
28.82
34.12
25.80

33.19
41.22
32.00
31.46
36.68
43.29

5.560
5.518
5.387
5.352
5.335
5.242
5.152
5.121
5.001
5.070
4912
4.857
4.816
4.816
4.717
4.492

3.828
2.834
5.784
5.294
5.413
4.572
6.047

4.700
3.785
4.875
4,959
4.253
3.604

13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/21/2018

20831
20832
20835
20837
20841
20611
20806
20811
20816
20833
20842

Belle / Shumaker
Beatle / Patterson
Cinch / Foss
Whack / Kramer
Piper / Smith
Zeal / Narta
Sculpin / Brewer
Chance / Rapacz
Kizzy / Narta
Liesl / Walton

Porter / Brewer

31.44
31.83
37.65

4.962
4,901
4.143

4.676

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 43sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16405 Sin / Polys 19.98 5.706 0 0 0 oO 100 1
16204 Hedy / Barrett 35.86 3.179 0 0O 0 O 100 2
16201 Cuda / Polys 25.39 4.490 1 0 0 O 95 3
16203 Katie Blu / Nall - 1 2 1 1 NQ
16207 Bruno / Brostrom 37.85 3.012 2 0 3 0 NQ
16209 Bill / Nall 21.72 5.249 0O o0 1 o© NQ
16206 Sammy / Billingsley -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Echo / Watson 38.29 3.552 1 0 2 o0 NQ

16404 Partygirl / Omalanz 33.74 4.031 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/21/2018

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16604 Talia / DeBerry 36.60 4.262
16603 Salsa / Hopper 37.71 4.137

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/21/2018

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12804 Chanel / Whitaker 3156 4.816 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Reese / Timm 38.36 3.962 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Tia / Hugh - o 1 1 1 NQ
12802 Chloe / Eberhart -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:5 NQs 12 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Faéults E Score Place
16834 Roxie / Frye 29.07 5.366 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Billie Jean / Eberhart 30.00 5.200 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Josie / Brinson 3113 5.011 15 0O o0 0 o 100 3
16825 Onyx / Sprenkle 39.52 3.947 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Mesa / Cocciola-Woff 41.86 3.727 5 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Elle Mae / Lass 35.68 4.372 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Summit / Cocciola-W  38.48 4.054 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Milo / Bosecker 5734 2721 2 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Sage / Bailey 29.41 5.304 1 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Max / Hugh 46.93 3.324 0 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Jordie / Smith 37.56 4.153 1 0 0 O NQ
16824 Autumn / Skinner 51.11 3.052 3 2 2 0 NQ
16827 Clip / Cerilli -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16829 Skyler / Jebens 38.70 4.031 0 0 2 0 NQ
16831 Clyde / Hugo 42.83 3.642 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Ice / Kramer 30.01 5.198 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/21/2018

16833 Iceman / Becker -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16605 June / Mack -- - - - - - ABS
16815 Penne / Walton - - - ABS
16818 Kiwi / Johnson -- - - - ABS
16822 Sydney / Wiese -- e ABS

16830 Tripp / Cunningham -- e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
4/21/2018
16 inches SCT 29.84 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.84 0 0 0 10 1
16801 Badger / Cerilli 32.19 0 0 0 9
16811 Oakley / Lipaj 36.47 0 0 0 7
16804 Firefly / Bosecker 39.67 0 0 0 6
16402 Penny / Meyers 44.80 2 2 0 NQ
16802 Keeva / Collins 31.82 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Trigger / Cerilli 30.96 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.84 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53 00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 28.27 sec Qs:16 NQs 19 %Q:46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20824 Rivet / Wiese 28.27 0 0 0 10 1
20829 Jockey / Cerilli 28.43 0 0 0 9
20809 Kelso / Hewitt 29.67 0 0 0 9
20843 Colt / Cerilli 29.93 0 0 0 9
20815 Holster / Cerilli 30.31 0 0 0 9
20810 Lili Ann / Gooding 30.32 0 0 0 9
20207 Maverick / Smith 31.02 0 0 0 9
20801 Bounty / Cerilli 31.46 0O 0 ©O 9
20835 Cinch / Foss 31.97 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2018

20827
20612
20838
20805
20834
20608
20201
20204
20205
20214
20407
20411
20602
20603
20605
20613
20615
20616
20807
20811
20817
20820
20822
20828
20832
20840
20203
20611
20833
20622

Vvroom! / Fingland
Deuce / Timm
Cassi/ Hill

Cruise / Smith
Chase / Semanisin
Solo / Munn
Gunny / Cerilli
Toobe / Kramer
Dekes / Patsaros
Gritty / Cerilli

Love / Patterson
Soren / Hopper
Tuxx / Collins
Dela / Hallenbeck
Cherry / Johnson
Toohey / Pudenz
Poppy / Petree
Bailey / Seiter
Georgia / Brostrom
Chance / Rapacz
Maggie / Locke
Emmie / Harmon
Samson / Allen
Coney / Petree
Beatle / Patterson
Lexi / Bettis

Finale / Base

Zeal / Narta

Liesl / Walton

Tempe / Collins

33.03
33.25
33.75
34.14
34.64
38.33
47.73

N P P PO P MDMNDN O FP P M ODMN O O O P O O O O O O o

P O O Fr O Fr N P P DMNNMN NP O FP N PP O O O O O O O

O O O O O 0o oo oo OO O F P OPFP P OO O O O O O

w O N N 00 0o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results
4/21/2018

Time Points
Truncated time = 2827 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

4/21/2018

12 inches

Armband
12201
12802

16 inches

Armband
16814
16827
16824
16201
16404
16405
16821
16822
16828
16206
16818
16830

Call Name/Owner
Party / Clyne
Chloe / Eberhart

Call Name/Owner
Billie Jean / Eberhart
Clip / Cerilli
Autumn / Skinner
Cuda / Polys
Partygirl / Omalanz
Sin / Polys

Max / Hugh
Sydney / Wiese
Lily / Nilges
Sammy / Billingsley
Kiwi / Johnson

Tripp / Cunningham

SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2
Time Couv\r/se F;aultsE Points
38.89 0 1 0 NQ
55.88 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
SCT 30.34 sec Qs:3 NQs 6
Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points
30.34 0 0 0 10
35.23 0 0 0 8
45.01 0 0 0 5
36.13 2 0 0 NQ
30.71 0 1 0O NQ
39.78 1 1 o0 NQ
41.91 1 0 0 NQ
54.06 1 1 0 NQ
42.21 0 2 0 NQ
- e e e - ABS
- - e e e - ABS
- - e e e - ABS

Preferred

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 33

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
4/21/2018

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.34 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45,00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1

Preferred



FAST Results

4/21/2018

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20002 Ide / Keller

20001 Chelsea / Nord

Time
36.35

Novice A - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Points
1's 24 57 810 s Ocore Place
4 5 6 27 20 58 1

4 9 7 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
4/21/2018

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zioméi 810 s  Score Place
16402 Penny / Meyers 31.79 5 5 12 27 20 69 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:12 NQs 6  %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZoiné:s;? 810 s Score Place
20601 Delta / Cocciola-Woff ~ 31.52 5 9 18 19 20 71 1
20802 Savanna / Cocciola- 25.82 4 5 13 27 20 69 2
20204 Toobe / Kramer 33.55 4 5 12 27 20 67 3
20819 Cam / Hemmer 36.32 5 9 18 19 20 67 4
20618 Aurora / Fisher 36.37 5 9 18 19 20 67
20402 Chewbacca / Shumak 29.00 5 9 12 19 20 65
20212 Bravo / Hemmer 38.48 4 9 18 19 20 64
20213 Shimmy / Clyne 38.77 3 9 18 19 20 63
20818 Gracie / Belz 25.81 3 9 7 19 20 58
20404 Vancouver / DeBerry  37.21 6 9 18 10 20 58
20214 Gritty / Cerilli 41.75 3 9 12 19 20 54
20201 Gunny / Cerilli 42.04 3 9 12 19 20 53
20202 Dazzle / Prebish 12.54 3 0 0 9 0 NQ
20205 Dekes / Patsaros 46.27 1 5 7 19 O NQ
20211 Brie / Aldrich 33.79 4 3 13 19 0 NQ
20610 Bogie / Belz 26.97 2 6 7 9 0 NQ
20811 Chance / Rapacz -- 2 9 6 18 20 NQ
20826 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  39.22 6 9 11 10 20 NQ

20203 Finale / Base -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

4/21/2018
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16809 Tootsie Pop / Moore 34.82 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQ@s3 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20410 CRISPR / Hanson 29.34 4 9 18 19 20 70 1
20612 Deuce / Timm 39.34 5 5 13 27 20 63 2
20405 Cedar / Becker 36.10 6 9 18 10 20 59 3
20408 Loki / Richardson 39.67 2 2 13 9 0 NQ
20609 Melia / Heberlein 42.04 3 5 18 0 O NQ
20617 Frankie / Hawkins 41.02 2 5 7 27 20 NQ



FAST Results

4/21/2018

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20616 Bailey / Seiter
20619 Heat / Reynolds
20411 Soren / Hopper
20603 Dela / Hallenbeck
20605 Cherry / Johnson
20607 Grace / Dunn
20608 Solo / Munn
20620 Mica / Selbert
20817 Maggie / Locke
20827 Vvroom! / Fingland
20833 Liesl / Walton

20622 Tempe / Collins

Time
32.82
26.69
26.89
37.01
37.71

Excellent - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs:3
Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB
6 9 18 27 20
6 9 6 27 20
3 9 13 19 20
5 6 18 10 O
3 0 12 17
3 6 18 9 0
5 9 18 10 20
5 2 13 0 ©
1 9 7 27 O
5 7 5 10 O
6 9 18 27 20

NQs 7 %Q: 30

Score Place
80 1
68 2
64 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



FAST Results

4/21/2018

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16812 Trigger / Cerilli
16801 Badger / Cerilli
16601 Becca / Doan
16802 Keeva / Collins

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20814 Meeka / Heberlein
20825 Rigby / Patterson
20840 Lexi / Bettis
20829 Jockey / Cerilli
20810 Lili Ann / Gooding
20843 Colt/ Cerilli
20822 Samson / Allen
20808 Kaii / Sprenkle
20804 Ziva / Bettis
20807 Georgia / Brostrom
20602 Tuxx / Collins
20613 Toohey / Pudenz
20801 Bounty / Cerilli
20815 Holster / Cerilli
20831 Belle / Shumaker

Time
32.38
32.78
35.28
38.40

Time
32.33
33.30
28.41
29.83
30.94
31.92
30.83
31.06
33.97
27.43
41.66
48.39
41.93
30.80
41.69

Master - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1
' Points Score
1's 2-4 57 810 SB
5 5 18 27 20 75
5 5 18 27 20 75
6 9 6 27 20 68
3 6 6 27 O NQ
SCT 32sec Qs:10 NQs 5
' Points Score
1's 2-4 57 810 SB
6 9 18 27 20 80
6 9 18 27 20 79
6 9 13 27 20 75
5 5 18 27 20 75
6 9 13 27 20 75
5 5 18 27 20 75
5 9 13 27 20 74
4 5 18 27 20 74
6 9 13 27 20 74
6 5 11 27 20 69
4 5 12 0 NQ
6 4 13 9 NQ
3 2 5 18 O NQ
4 5 12 19 NQ
6 9 11 18 20 NQ

%Q: 75

Place

%Q: 67

Place

A WDN



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

4/21/2018
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12201 Party / Clyne 33.57 6 9 18 9 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16604 Talia / DeBerry 33.50 6 9 18 19 20 72 1
16201 Cuda / Polys 23.96 3 5 13 27 20 68 2
16204 Hedy / Barrett 36.71 6 9 13 19 O NQ
16207 Bruno / Brostrom 51.03 5 0O 11 9 0 NQ
16403 Echo / Watson 54.93 2 2 18 0 O NQ
16206 Sammy / Billingsley -- e ABS



FAST Results

4/21/2018
12 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
12803 Tia / Hugh
12802 Chloe / Eberhart
16 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
16404 Partygirl / Omalanz
16821 Max / Hugh
16405 Sin / Polys
16815 Penne / Walton

Time
39.79
39.91

Time
37.27
34.05
25.30

Open - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs:1
Points
1s 2-4 57 810 SB
3 5 12 19 20
6 5 18 17 O
SCT 35sec Qs: 2
Points
s 24 57 810 SB
5 5 18 27 20
3 5 12 27 20
2 5 13 27 O

NQs 1

Score
58

NQ

NQs 1

Score
73
67
NQ

ABS

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 67

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred

4/21/2018
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16814 Billie Jean / Eberhart  43.38 3 2 18 19 O NQ
16824 Autumn / Skinner 46.01 3 5 0 19 0 NQ
16830 Tripp / Cunningham -- e ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

4/21/2018
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12801 Reese / Timm 28.46 6 2 6 18 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16820 Sage / Bailey 32.55 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16833 Iceman / Becker 36.76 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
16603 Salsa / Hopper 35.23 3 9 18 19 20 69 3
16827 Clip / Cerilli 32.62 5 5 18 18 20 66 4



